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Length * Width * Height:

Product Name:

Body Structure:

Fuel Type:

Level:

Gearbox:

Max Speed:

Max. Torque (Nm):
Highlight:
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Product Description
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Product Specification

4670x1900x1705
Geely Boyue L
5-door 5-seat SUV
Gasoline

Midsize SUV
7-speed Dual Clutch
195km/h

290

1.5T Geely Auto, Boyue L Geely Auto,
181ps geely boyue |
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Look forward to cooperating with you!

We warmly welcome new and old customers to work together with us and seek the development of
mutually beneficial business cooperation in the future!
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Products Description

The Geely "Boyue L"







1.5TAlill:

BADI: 181ps (133kw) BADI: 21Bps (160kw)

WEATERE: 25DN - m

BRAIKE: 325N - m
)

Product Paramenters

ltem

level
energy type

engine

Maximum power (kW)
Maximum torque (N-m)

gearbox

Length x width x height
Body structure
Maximum speed(km/h)

NEDC comprehensive
fuel consumption

WLTC comprehensive
fuel consumption

Wheelbase (mm)
curb weight(kg)

Full load mass(kg)

Geely Boyue
L/Atlas/Azkarra L
Gasoline

compact SUV
gasoline

1.5T 181 horsepower
L4

133 (181Ps)
290

7-speed wet dual-
clutch gearbox

4670x1900x1705
5-door 5-seat SUV
195

6.3

6.8

2777
1571

2000

Geely Boyue
L/Atlas/Azkarra L
Gasoline

compact SUV
gasoline

2.0T 218
horsepower L4

218
325

7-speed wet dual-
clutch gearbox

4670x1900x1705
5-door 5-seat SUV
215

6.7

7.4

2777
1645

2075

Geely Boyue
L/Atlas/Azkarra L Hybrid
compact SUV

Hybrid

1.5T 150 horsepower L3
gasoline-electric hybrid

180
545

3 gear DHT

4670x1900x1705
5-door 5-seat SUV
175

4.2

4.7

2777
1740

2180



Fuel tank capacity (L) 54.0 54.0 54.0

Luggage compartment 650-1610 650-1610 650-1610
volume (L)

Front tire size 235/55 R18 245/45 R20 235/50 R19
Rear tire size 235/55 R18 245/45 R20 235/50 R19

M Hefei Haihongda Car Import & Export Limited Company

® 15755139789 ) 15755139789@139.com () evs-autos.com

808, BlockA, HuabangWorld Trade City, administrativedistrict, HefeiCity, Anhui Province
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